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Women / 3A / L3A S8 Old
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Browne251
Tampa Gymnastics

9.600 9.000 9.5009.300 37.400
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Lily Santa Cruz254
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.900 9.1009.500 36.500
6T 2 1 4T 2 

2 

Genesis Valdespino260
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.450 9.3009.100 35.950
4T 4 4 2 3 

3 

Addalynn Armantrout238
Naples Progressive

9.250 8.200 9.0509.250 35.750
2 5T 3 6 4 

4 

Gigi Mennie257
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.800 9.1009.050 35.650
8 3 5 4T 5 

5 

Emily Eckhart252
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 7.500 8.5008.600 33.600
6T 7T 6T 7 6 

6 

Symple Hyunh261
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 7.500 8.3008.600 33.500
4T 7T 6T 8 7 

7 

Kiera Lewis240
Naples Progressive

9.200 8.200 9.2006.750 33.350
3 5T 8 3 8 

8 
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Aneila Reece259
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 9.6009.400 37.200
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Brielle Johns253
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 8.900 9.0509.050 36.350
2 2 5T 4 2 

2 

Jaye Aguila250
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 8.500 9.2009.100 36.300
1 3T 3T 2 3 

3 

Gabriella Clark255
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.500 8.9009.100 35.800
3 3T 3T 5 4 

4 

Allyson Menendez256
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.100 9.1509.250 35.300
6 6T 2 3 5 

5 

Elaina Narain258
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.300 8.7509.050 35.100
5 5 5T 6 6 

6 

Madelyn Chase239
Naples Progressive

8.700 8.100 8.4008.400 33.600
7 6T 7 7 7 

7 
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